Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Modes, such as a stopwatch mode (Mode S), have been added.
Select any of 15 modes.
Model Number Structure
Model Configuration
Black
(standard)
White Light gray
You can replace
the Front Panel.
H5CX Series
Type
Standard Type
H5CX-A Series
Economy Type
H5CX-L Series
Six-digit Type
Model H5CX-A@-N H5CX-A11@-N H5CX-L8@-N H5CX-L8E@-N H5CX-BWSD-N
Function
Timer Yes Yes No
Twin timer Yes Yes No
Two-stage settings/
forecast output
No No Yes
Operating modes
Timer Mode: 11 modes
Twin Timer Mode: 4 modes
Timer Mode
  : 4 modes
Twin Timer Mode
  : 2 modes
Timer Mode: 2 modes
Input NPN/PNP input NPN input None NPN/PNP input
External connections
Screw terminal
block
11-pin socket 8-pin socket Screw terminal block
Present value display
character color
Red, green, or
orange
Red
Number of display digits 4 6
Instantaneous contacts None Provided None
Gate input Supported Not supported Supported
DIP switch settings Provided None Provided
Power supply voltage 100 to 240 VAC or 24 VAC/12 to 24 VDC 12 to 24 VDC
H5CX-@-N
3
Model Number Legend (Not all possible combinations of functions are available.)
H5CX-@@@@@-N
– – – – –
1 2 3 4 5
Ordering Information
List of Models
Note: 1. The functions that are provided depend on the model. Check detailed specifications before ordering.
2. Refer to page 33 and later for information on H5CX-B Timers (6-digit display).
Type Time specifications Operating modes
External
connections
Inputs Outputs Supply voltage Models
H5CX-A
0.001 to 9.999 s
0.01 to 99.99 s
0.1 to 999.9 s
1 to 9999 s
1 s to 99 min 59 s
0.1 to 999.9 min
1 to 9999 min
1 min to 99 h 59 min
0.1 to 999.9 h
1 to 9999 h
Timer Mode
A: Signal ON Delay I